
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Connor Garver Council Grove 238.0 285.0 0

2 Valik Boldra Neodesha Bluestreaks 241.0 285.0 0

3 Hugo  Mar Sedan High School 236.4 275.0 0

4 Kooper Scripsick SWH 241.4 270.0 0

5 Mason Springer Neodesha Bluestreaks 235.6 260.0 0

6 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 232.7 255.0 0

7 Truman Taliaferro Neodesha Bluestreaks 239.7 245.0 0

8 Mason Hoheisel Garden Plain 228.0 235.0 0

9 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 223.0 225.0 0

10 AJ Buschman Riverton High School 235.5 225.0 0

11 Chris Slattery Larned 242.0 225.0 0

12 Chandler Newman Horton Chargers 241.4 175.0 0

13 Karsten  McKee 241.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Valik Boldra Neodesha Bluestreaks 241.0 505.0 0

2 Connor Garver Council Grove 238.0 495.0 0

3 Hugo  Mar Sedan High School 236.4 455.0 0

4 Mason Hoheisel Garden Plain 228.0 435.0 0

5 Mason Springer Neodesha Bluestreaks 235.6 430.0 0

6 Truman Taliaferro Neodesha Bluestreaks 239.7 395.0 0

7 AJ Buschman Riverton High School 235.5 385.0 0

8 Chris Slattery Larned 242.0 370.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 223.0 345.0 0

10 Chandler Newman Horton Chargers 241.4 340.0 0

11 Kooper Scripsick SWH 241.4 320.0 0

12 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 232.7 315.0 0

13 Karsten  McKee 241.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Valik Boldra Neodesha Bluestreaks 241.0 290.0 0

2 Connor Garver Council Grove 238.0 275.0 0

3 Truman Taliaferro Neodesha Bluestreaks 239.7 260.0 0

4 AJ Buschman Riverton High School 235.5 255.0 0

5 Mason Springer Neodesha Bluestreaks 235.6 240.0 0

6 Chandler Newman Horton Chargers 241.4 240.0 0

7 Chris Slattery Larned 242.0 240.0 0

8 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 223.0 215.0 0

9 Kooper Scripsick SWH 241.4 215.0 0

10 Mason Hoheisel Garden Plain 228.0 205.0 0

11 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 232.7 200.0 0

12 Hugo  Mar Sedan High School 236.4 190.0 0

13 Karsten  McKee 241.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Valik Boldra Neodesha Bluestreaks 241.0 1080.0 10

2 Connor Garver Council Grove 238.0 1055.0 8

3 Mason Springer Neodesha Bluestreaks 235.6 930.0 6

4 Hugo  Mar Sedan High School 236.4 920.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Truman Taliaferro Neodesha Bluestreaks 239.7 900.0 0

6 Mason Hoheisel Garden Plain 228.0 875.0 2

7 AJ Buschman Riverton High School 235.5 865.0 1

8 Chris Slattery Larned 242.0 835.0 0

9 Kooper Scripsick SWH 241.4 805.0 0

10 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 223.0 785.0 0

11 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 232.7 770.0 0

12 Chandler Newman Horton Chargers 241.4 755.0 0

13 Karsten  McKee 241.0 0 0


